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800
800
861
866
871

Part Number

N309479
N309480
N109432
N309482
N309483
N309484
642883-01
608024-00SV
N139775
N421268
N360124
682211-00
N352599
NO073265
N089231
N268241
370167-00
NO078823
143891-00
N020802
099205-07
038769-00
286436-00
NO017298
N201932
DCB200
DCBI101

PartsList for DCF880B Type 1

Description

BRUSH RING ASY
ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
MAGNET RING

RING GEAR MOUNT
MECHANISM ASSY
NOSE CONE ASSY.
WASHER - URETHANE
ANVIL ASSY.

LIGHT RING ASSEMBLY
SWITCH KIT

SWITCH ASSEMBLY
SCREW,TORX
CLAMSHELL SET
FOR/REV SELECTOR

ID LABEL

BELT HOOK KIT
SCREW

WARNING LABEL (SPA)
PIN

DETENT PIN

ROLL PIN

SPRING

GREASE, 500GRAMS
GREASE

KITBOX

BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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